
Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force contact details for the GAA 
 
Mary Morris 
Prevention and Education Worker 
Blanchardstown Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force 
37A Coolmine Industrial Estate  
Dublin 15. 
mary@bldtf.ie 
0858058785 
 
Trevor Bissett 
Coordinator 
Clondalkin Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force – Dublin 22 
Mobile 0860401375 
Email coordinator@cdatf.ie   
 
Grace Hill 
Co-ordinator 

Tallaght Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force – Dublin 24 
Tel. 01 464 9303 / 087 239 5581 
Email: grace.hill@sdcpartnership.ie 
Web: http://www.tallaghtdatf.ie/ 
  

Gary Roche 
Ballyfermot Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force – Dublin 10 
Project Officer 
Tel. 087 1486080 
Email: groche@bcpartnership.ie 
 
Sarah Linnie 
Health Promotion Worker 
Finglas Cabra Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force 
27 Annamoe Terrace 
Cabra 
Dublin 7 
Tel. 0872194020 
Email : healthpromotion1@finglascabraldtf.ie 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:grace.hill@sdcpartnership.ie
https://scanner.topsec.com/?d=2120&t=33a31f7ca2b6cb7e97aab309d46c8193f49ada1e&u=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.tallaghtdatf.ie%2F&r=show
mailto:healthpromotion1@finglascabraldtf.ie


Geraldine Fitzpatrick 
Coordinator 
Dunlaoire Rathdown Local Drug and Alcohol Task Force 
Unit 8, Leopardstown Office Park 
Burton Hall Avenue 
Dublin 18 
086-107 1745 
coordinator@dlrdatf.ie 
dlrdatf.ie 
 
Hugh Greaves 
Coordinator 
Ballymun Local Drugs and Alcohol Task Force 
Axis Centre 
Main Street 
Ballymun 
Dublin 9 
Tel: 01-8832142 / 086 8241165 
Email: hugh@ballymundtf.ie 
 
Prevention and Education Leader – Vanessa Hoare 01 846 5070/ 087 7977833 
Prevention and Education Worker – Sarah Keating 01 846 5070/ 087 720 9767 
Dublin North East Drugs and Alcohol Task Force 
The Mornington Centre 
44a Malahide Road 
Artane 
Dublin 5 
 
 
Sharon Bradley 
Coordinator 
Dublin 12 Local Drugs and Alcohol Task Force  
c/o Bridge House, Cherry Orchard Hospital, Ballyfermot, Dublin 12. 
Email: Sharon.bradley2@hse.ie 
Ph: 086 044 2727 
www.d12ldatf.net 
 

mailto:coordinator@dlrdatf.ie
http://dlrdatf.ie/
mailto:Sharon.bradley2@hse.ie
http://www.d12ldatf.net/

